CCH SHANGHAI SENSING INTELLIGENCE
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Cat.4、PL e、Type 4、SIL 3
C H A S I N G  C A N  B E  H I G H E R
CCH SHANGHAI SENSING INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1
CCH SHANGHAI SENSING INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD is located in Hangzhou
Airport Economic Demonstration Zone, It is a high-starting-point, high-ideal innovative high-

output,D - Dual output, R - RS232 output
Product version: C - Standard version, H -
High-performance version
Ranging radius: Represented by two digits, in
meters
Scanning angle: 270 degrees
YB Series Radar Products
27
Specifications and Models
output type Model
Detection radius
(@70%Reflectivity)
Angular resolution Output
Measurement
type
YB27-15CE 15m
Default 0.15°@20Hz
Support(0.15/0.2/0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@20Hz
(0.2/0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@25Hz
(0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@(28/30)Hz
(0.33/0.5)°@40Hz
0.5°@50HzFast adjustment and adaptation Ethernet UDP
Protocol
YB27-25CE
25m
YB27-25HE Default 0.1°@25Hz
Support(0.1/0.15/0.2/0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@(20/25/28/30)
Hz
(0.15/0.2/0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@40Hz
(0.2/0.25/0.3/0.33/0.5)°@50HzFast adjustment and
adaptation
YB27-35HE 35m
YB27-40HE 40m
Obstacle
avoidance type
YB27-15CS 15m Default 0.3°@30Hz
Support0.3°@(20/25/30/40)Hz
PNP/NPN
Configurable
(defaultPNP)
YB27-25CS
25m
YB27-25HS
Default 0.3°@30Hz
Support0.3°@(20/25/30/40/50)Hz
YB27-35HS 35m
YB27-40HS 40m
Dual output type
YB27-15CD 15m Default 0.3°@30Hz
Support0.3°@(20/25/30/40)Hz
Ethernet UDP
Protocol
YB27-25CD
25m
YB27-25HD
Adjustable frequency@(20/25/30/40/50)Hz
Default for obstacle avoidance applications0.3°@30Hz
Default for measurement applications0.1°Adjustable
data resolution
YB27-35HD 35m
YB27-40HD 40m
RS232 type
YB27-15CR 15m
Default 0.5°@30Hz
Support(0.5/1/2)°@(20/25/30/40/50)Hz
RS232 output
YB27-25CR 25m
Configurable function is for Y27-_S and YB27-_D series
Detection Zone
Configuration
Users can configure the radar detection zone to the desired shape using the configuration